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C ormnun-...... 1_,.t-y~. , TOWn or City 

P.S.C. NO. 

'!" SHEET NO. 

& LPS GAS COMPANY, INC ·~ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
[arne of Issuing Co_r _p_o_r_a_t_i,_o- n - --;------

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

- ------

RATE 
PER UNIT 

-----+-----· - - - --

. APPLICABLE: E~tire territory served. 

. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commercial use _in Phelps and vicinity • 

RATES: FIRST 1 MCF ---~------$6.249 

NEXT 49 MCF --------- 3.994 per MCF 

OVER 50 MCF --------- 3.844 per MCF 

MINIMUM BILL --------$6.249 

:. LAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 

- - ' . 

Shall be 1~~ of the total amount if not paid by the 
15th of month following date of bill. 

·SPECIAL RULES: Special rules will remain the same a~ in case number 5743-I 
except for the following: 

1. Meter installation charge of $20.00 is applicable if customer's 
service has been disconnected at his request and at any t i me 
subsequently within twelve (12) months is reconnected. The 
charge also applies if service is reinstalled after it has 
been disconnected for non-payment of bills, violation of the 
company's or commission's rules and regulations, and the 
customer has qualified for and requested the service be 
reconnected. 

Cl4ECKED 
Public Service Commission 

A?R 21 1981 

. . . ' 
-----~--------·-------------------·-------- ---------·------------·----" 

TE OF ISSUE E;R1JM!,Y /---~ _ DATE EFFECTIVE MARCH 11, 1981 

SUED BY~~ TI 'fLE PRESIDENT 3.d by aut~~~i~y ~: " !~ ~rder-ofth-:-Public~Ser~ic~--~~~IDlission of Ky. i~---
se No. _5.742::~------------ - -da ted ____ ~I~:rJ.~!-~§_!_1..2.~~- - -··--·----
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~PHELPS GAS COMPANY, INC. 
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CA ;\fCELl. J~Q 

------------~~ liE i.'T .\:0 . ----

RULES A\U BEGUL AT I O ~S 

APPLICABLE: Entir• territory served. 

. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Availability for domestic and commercial use 
in Phelps and ~icinity. 

FIRST MCF ------------$6.08 

NEXT 49 MCF ---------- J.825 per MCF 

ALL OVER 50 MCF ------ J.675 per MCF 

•• MINIMUM BILL --------$6.08 

.. -' 

_DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 10% of the total amount if not paid 
by the 15th of month following date of bill. 

· SPECIAL ·RULES: Special rules will remain the same as in case number 
5743-I except for the following: 

1 • . Meter installation charge of $20.00 is applicable if customer ~ i 
service has been disconnected at his request and at any time 
subsequ~ntly within twelve (12) months is reconnected. The 
charge also applies if service is reinstal er j t .,h~a..s;....---: 
been disconnected for non-payment of bills, v(!;oll!a !Ei rK <f:f U he 
company's or commission's rules and regula :£~,,~e!}lWdrY -£M@l i ss ion 
customer bas qualified for and requested t e serv:j..ce be 
reconnected. . r~ov 18 1980 
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RATES AND TARIFFS 
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